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Hire of Facilities Rate Card 
  

 
*Note: these rates are subject to change at any time without notice.  

i. All hires must adhere to the terms and conditions of AFTRS Hire Agreements and the Hire of Facilities Policy. 
ii. All bookings are subject to additional crew hire fees as advised by AFTRS. These rates will be included in the Hire Agreement and are compulsory to the hire of specific spaces at 

AFTRS.  
iii. The above rates are inclusive of administration and booking fees.  
iv. All hires must be within AFTRS operational hours. 
v. In some cases, we may be able to offer further discounts as part of a partnership agreement in exchange for benefits which assist AFTRS in achieving its goals. 

 
 

Space Space Hire Fee Day Rate 
Alumni & 
Industry 
Member Rate  

Alumni & 
Industry  
Day Rate 

Capacity Hire Period Inclusions 

AFTRS Main 
Theatre* 

$1000 
(4 hours) 

N/R $800  
(4 hours) 

N/R 130 
4-hour  
min/max hire 

• Projectionist  

AFTRS  
Foyer^  

$450.00 
(Per hour) 

N/R $320  
(Per hour) 

N/R 500 
2-hour  
min hire/ 
4-hour max hire 

• AFTRS Contact on site for 
duration of hire 

• Dependent on scale of event, 
extra crew may be required. 

Teaching  
Room^ 

$50.00 
(Per hour) 

$350.00 
(8 hours) 

$40.00 
(Per hour) 

$240.00 
(8 hours) 

20 
2-hour min hire/ 
8-hour max hire 

• No crew support provided 
unless stipulated in Hire 
Agreement.  

Lecture 
Theatre^ 

$100.00 
(Per hour) 

$600.00 
(8 hours) 

$80.00 
(Per hour) 

$480.00 
(8 hours) 

95 
2-hour min hire/ 
8-hour max hire 

• No crew support provided 
unless stipulated in Hire 
Agreement. 


